
Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

53.11101.57UKRTatiana VOLOSOZHAR / Stanislav MOROZOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3T+3T+SEQ1 6.4 -1.00 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 5.40

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

48.46

3.36-1.14 -1-1 -2-1-2-1-1-1-1 -2-1-24.53S2
4.710.71 1111121122124.02Tw33
5.301112021211110.804.53STh4

5 5TLi2 5.0 0.50 1 5.501 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
00001001110 1.7700.071.7FCSp16

6.5 1.14 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 07 5ALi4 7.64
5.5 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2x8 3LoTh 4.80
3.0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 00 0 09 BoDs1 3.00
1.8 0.14 0 0 01 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 010 SpSt1 1.94
3.0 0.43 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 011 3Li2 3.43
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 012 SlSt2 2.30
0.0 0.00 0 213 FiDs 0 0 0 010 1 0 0 0 0.00
4.0 -0.04 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 014 PCoSp3 3.96

52.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

6.00
5.75
6.00

6.25 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25
5.50 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50
6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

6.25
5.75
6.18

53.11

Choreography / Composition 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.001.60 6.07
Interpretation 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.751.60 6.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 48.46

Deductions: 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

51.3292.02USATiffany VISE / Derek TRENT 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.21 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4.21

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

42.70

0.30-1.00 -3-3 -3-3-3-2-3-3-3 -3-3-31.32T2
2.100.00 0000000000002.12S+2T+SEQ3
6.790000010011000.296.55ALi44

5 3LoTh 5.0 0.40 0 5.400 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
00011101101 3.4010.403.0FiDs26

3.0 -0.09 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 07 FCCoSp3 2.91
5.5 0.21 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 08 5TLi3 5.71
5.0 -2.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3x9 3STh 3.00
3.4 0.29 1 0 01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 SpSt4 3.69
4.5 0.30 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 111 BoDs4 4.80
3.5 0.07 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 012 3Li3 3.57
2.3 0.00 0 113 SlSt2 -1 0 0 00-1 0 0 0 0 2.30
3.0 0.14 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 014 PCoSp1 3.14

52.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.50
5.25
5.25

5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50
5.50 5.50 6.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75
5.25 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

5.54
5.29
5.29

51.32

Choreography / Composition 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.001.60 5.36
Interpretation 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.001.60 5.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 42.70

Deductions: Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

45.9590.37CANAnabelle LANGLOIS / Cody HAY 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3LoTh1 5.0 0.60 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 5.60

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

45.42

4.20-0.30 1-1 00-1-1000 -1-1-14.53Tw22
2.00-2.00 -2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-24.03T3
1.300-100000000000.001.32T+COMBO4

5 5RLi1 4.5 0.14 1 4.640 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
00001000110 3.7010.203.5BoDs26

2.0 -0.30 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -17 FCCoSp1 1.70
3.1 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 08 SlSt3 3.10
0.0 0.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -39 2A* 0.00
5.0 0.00 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0x10 3STh 5.00
6.0 0.14 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 011 5ALi3 6.14
1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 012 SpSt1 1.80
3.5 0.07 0 113 3Li3 -1 0 0 -110 0 0 0 0 3.57
3.0 0.20 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 014 FiDs2 3.20
0.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0015 PCoSp 0.00

47.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.75
5.50
5.75

5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00
5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75
5.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

5.75
5.57
5.64

45.95

Choreography / Composition 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.001.60 5.68
Interpretation 6.00 5.75 5.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.001.60 5.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 45.42

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

47.5683.90FRAMarylin PLA / Yannick BONHEUR 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

2T+2T+SEQ1 2.1 -0.56 -3 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.54

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

37.34

3.80-0.20 00 -1001-1-1-1 0004.03Tw12
3.60-1.40 -2-2-2-2-3-2-3-3-2-2-2-25.03LoTh3
5.570000110000010.075.55SLi34

5 SpSt3 3.1 0.00 1 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
00001101110 3.3010.303.0BiDs26

1.4 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x7 2S 1.40
6.0 0.29 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 08 5ALi3 6.29
2.5 -0.04 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 00 -1 -19 FCCoSp2 2.46
5.0 -1.30 -2 -1 -2-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2x10 3STh 3.70
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 011 CiSt2 2.30
3.5 0.29 0 -1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 112 4Li3 3.79
4.0 -0.09 0 013 PCoSp3 -1 0 0 0-1-1 0 0 0 -1 3.91
2.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 014 FiDs1 2.80

50.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.00
4.50
4.75

4.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25
4.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75
4.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

4.86
4.54
4.61

47.56

Choreography / Composition 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.001.60 4.71
Interpretation 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.001.60 4.61
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.34

Deductions: Time violation: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

47.9780.17POLDominika PIATKOWSKA / Dmitry KHROMIN 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3T1 4.0 -0.43 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 3.57

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

33.20

4.030.03 00 -100100-1 0104.02Tw32
2.50-2.00 -3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-34.53STh3
2.60-1-10-100000000-0.202.8BiDs14

5 2A+2T+SEQ 3.7 -0.40 0 3.300 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
-100000-10-10-1 5.410-0.095.55TLi36

3.3 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x7 2LoTh 3.30
3.5 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -28 3Li3 3.20
3.1 -0.20 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 00 0 -19 SpSt3 2.90
6.5 -0.13 0 -1 -11 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -110 5ALi4 6.37
3.0 0.03 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -111 FCCoSp3 3.03
1.8 -0.30 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -112 SlSt1 1.50
2.8 0.00 0 013 FiDs1 0 0 0 000 0 0 0 0 2.80
3.5 -0.04 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -114 PCoSp2 3.46

52.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.25
4.50

4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50
3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.25
3.75 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

4.25
4.11
4.14

47.97

Choreography / Composition 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.501.60 4.21
Interpretation 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.251.60 4.04
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.20

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

42.6678.80GEREva-Maria FITZE / Rico REX 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3T+SEQ1 3.2 -2.29 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 0.91

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

37.14

4.000.00 00 00000-10 0004.02Tw32
0.49-0.31 -2-200-1-30-1-2-2-2-10.81A3
3.00-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-2.005.03LoTh4

5 FiDs2 3.0 0.00 1 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
-1000-1-1-1-1-1-1-2 5.830-0.176.05ALi36

3.0 -0.21 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -17 FCCoSp3 2.79
4.5 -0.13 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -18 5SLi1 4.37
2.3 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 0 09 SpSt2 2.30
5.0 -0.50 -1 0 -1-1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1x10 3STh 4.50
3.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 011 3Li2 3.00
2.8 -0.20 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 -112 BiDs1 2.60
1.8 0.07 0 113 SlSt1 0 0 0 010 0 0 0 0 1.87
4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 014 PCoSp3 4.00

48.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.75
4.50
4.75

4.25 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00
3.75 4.50 5.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75
4.00 4.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

4.71
4.50
4.57

42.66

Choreography / Composition 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.751.60 4.68
Interpretation 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.751.60 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.14

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

42.5376.42BULRumiana SPASSOVA / Stanimir TODOROV 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

2Tw21 3.5 0.29 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3.79

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

34.89

1.300.00 00 0000000 0001.32S2
1.56-0.94 -3-3-3-3-3-3-3-2-3-2-3-22.52STh3
5.140001100110010.145.05SLi24

5 5ALi1 5.0 0.00 0 5.000 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
00001000110 4.1410.144.0PCoSp36

1.8 0.07 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 07 SpSt1 1.87
3.0 0.10 0 0 1 1 1 0 -1 1 0 0 0 08 FiDs2 3.10
2.8 0.20 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 00 0 09 BiDs1 3.00
3.3 0.00 0 0 01 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0x10 2LoTh 3.30
3.5 0.07 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 011 3Li3 3.57
3.0 -0.04 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1x12 2F+2F+SEQ 2.96
2.0 0.00 0 013 CCoSp1 0 1 0 -100 0 0 0 -1 2.00
1.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 014 SlSt1 1.80

42.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.25
4.25

4.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25
4.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25
4.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

4.39
4.21
4.32

42.53

Choreography / Composition 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.501.60 4.50
Interpretation 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.50 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.501.60 4.39
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.89

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

44.0174.17ESTDiana RENNIK / Aleksei SAKS 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3STh1 4.5 0.30 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4.80

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.16

4.60-0.40 00 -1-1-1-1-1-10 00-15.03LoTh2
4.96-0.04 00000-10000-105.05TLi23
1.76-1100-10-10000-1-0.041.8SpSt14

5 2F+2S+SEQ 2.4 0.00 0 2.400 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
000-10-1-1-1-1-1-1 3.29-1-0.213.53Li36

3.0 -0.04 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -17 2Tw1 2.96
1.4 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x8 2T 1.40
3.0 -0.20 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 00 0 -19 BoDs1 2.80
5.0 -0.30 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -110 5ALi1 4.70
2.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 011 FiDs1 2.80
1.8 -0.04 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -112 SlSt1 1.76
2.0 -0.09 0 -113 FCCoSp1 0 0 -1 0-10 0 0 0 -1 1.91
4.0 -0.13 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -114 PCoSp3 3.87

45.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.50
4.00
4.25

4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00
3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75
4.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

3.96
3.57
3.89

44.01

Choreography / Composition 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.001.60 3.75
Interpretation 4.25 3.75 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.251.60 3.68
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.16

Deductions: 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

41.6973.91PRKMi Hyang SUNG / Yong Hyok JONG 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

3STh1 4.5 0.30 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4.80

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

34.22

4.00-0.50 00 -10-1-1-1-1-1 -1-1-24.53Tw22
0.10-0.30 -3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-30.41T3
6.140001110000000.146.05ALi34

5 3LoTh 5.0 -1.40 -2 3.60-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2
00011101111 3.8610.363.54Li36

3.0 -0.20 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 -17 BoDs1 2.80
1.7 -0.43 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -28 FCoSp1 1.27
5.0 0.21 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 01 0 09 5SLi2 5.21
1.8 0.00 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -110 SpSt1 1.80
2.8 0.20 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 011 FiDs1 3.00
1.8 -0.09 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -3 -1 -1 0 0 0 012 SlSt1 1.71
0.9 -0.50 -3 -3x13 1A+COMBO -3 -3 -3 -3-3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.40
3.0 0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 014 PCoSp1 3.00
0.0 0.00 0 - -1 0 - - 0 0 0 - --15 1T* 0.00

43.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

5.00
4.25
4.50

4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 5.00
3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

4.75
4.07
4.32

41.69

Choreography / Composition 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.251.60 4.14
Interpretation 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.001.60 4.11
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.22

Deductions: Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

42.3271.59UZBMarina AGANINA / Artem KNYAZEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

5ALi11 5.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

29.27

0.29-0.21 -2-2 -2-2-1-2-1-2-2 -2-3-30.51F2
1.86-0.34 -2-2-1-20-200-10002.22Lo+2T+SEQ3
3.500-1-1-1-100-1-10-1-1-0.504.02ATh4

5 2Tw3 4.0 -0.09 0 3.91-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1
00000000000 3.0000.003.02LoTh6

3.5 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -17 BoDs2 3.20
3.1 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 08 SpSt3 3.10
4.5 -0.09 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 -1 -19 5TLi1 4.41
3.5 -0.09 0 -1 0-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -110 3Li3 3.41
2.5 -0.39 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -211 FCCoSp2 2.11
2.3 -0.17 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -112 SlSt2 2.13
3.0 -0.60 0 -113 FoDs1 -2 -1 0 -1-10 -1 0 -1 -1 2.40
4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -114 PCoSp3 4.00

45.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.00
3.75
4.00

3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.75
3.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 4.00 3.50
3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

3.86
3.50
3.68

42.32

Choreography / Composition 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.751.60 3.71
Interpretation 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.501.60 3.54
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.27

Deductions: 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



Karl Schaefer Memorial 2005
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

32.3659.46SVKOlga BESTANDIGOVA / Vladimir FUTAS 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

2T1 1.3 -0.39 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 0.91

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

28.10

3.000.00 00 0000-1-10 0003.02Tw12
2.41-0.09 -1-100000000-102.52TTh3
2.80-200010000-1-10-0.203.0BiDs24

5 5ALi 0.0 0.00 -3 0.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3
00001000000 2.3000.002.3SpSt26

2.5 -0.17 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -17 FCCoSp2 2.33
1.9 -0.60 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2x8 1A+2T+SEQ 1.30
4.5 -0.60 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -1-2 -2 -29 5TLi1 3.90
2.8 -0.30 -1 -1 -1-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1x10 2STh 2.50
3.0 -0.04 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -111 3Li2 2.96
2.8 -0.30 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 -112 FiDs1 2.50
4.0 -0.26 0 -113 PCoSp3 -2 -1 0 0-1-1 0 -1 -1 -1 3.74
1.8 -0.09 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -114 SlSt1 1.71

35.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

4.00
3.75
4.00

3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.50
2.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25
2.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

3.64
3.39
3.46

32.36

Choreography / Composition 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.501.60 3.61
Interpretation 4.00 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.251.60 3.46
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.10

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

31.7756.23AUSEmma BRIEN / Stuart BECKINGHAM 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

PCoSp21 3.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 3.50

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

25.46

2.61-0.39 -1-1 -2-10-1-1-1-2 -1-2-13.02Tw12
2.29-0.21 -1000-1-100-1-1-1-12.54Li13
1.30-3-3-3-2-3-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-2.003.32A4

5 FiDs1 2.8 -0.10 0 2.700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1
-2-1-10-2-1-1-1-2-1-2 2.11-1-0.392.53Li16

2.0 -0.26 -1 0 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -17 CCoSp1 1.74
3.0 -0.47 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2x8 2Lz+2Lo+SEQ 2.53
2.5 -0.30 -1 -1 0 -2 0 -1 0 -1 -1-1 -2 -19 FCoSp3 2.20
1.8 -0.26 -1 -1 -10 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -110 SpSt1 1.54
2.5 -0.21 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -211 4Li1 2.29
3.3 -0.77 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3x12 2LoTh 2.53
1.8 -0.17 0 -113 SlSt1 0 0 0 0-2-1 -1 0 -1 -1 1.63
2.8 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x14 2STh 2.80

37.3

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transition / Linking Footwork
Performance / Execution

3.25
3.00
3.25

3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25
3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.50
3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

3.25
3.14
3.07

31.77

Choreography / Composition 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.501.60 3.32
Interpretation 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.251.60 3.14
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.46

Deductions: Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Printed: 14/10/2005 18:40:40


